
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M35
Judge: GOŁĘBOWSKA Ewa

Bogdan Tudor ROU Bucharest, ROU 05-02-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 7.98

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-26  20:15:00

End: 23-03-26  21:27:00

1 629 Antony COUFFE M35  7.34     France

2 2083 Hiroto GOTO M35  6.83  SB   Japan

3 469 Karl LUMI M35  6.61     Estonia

4 3201 Sergio SILVA M35  6.59     Portugal

5 3843 Orest BULAK M35  6.55     Ukraine

6 3371 Gregor MRGOLE M35  6.39     Slovenia

7 3520 ROYO Juan LLOPIS M35  6.35  =SB   Spain

8 2034 Gabriele SCOLLO M35  6.23     Italy

9 3952 Josh CANNER M35  6.06     United States of America

10 1134 Florian SPIELER M35  6.00     Germany

11 3148 Stanislaw ZNYK M35  5.98  SB   Poland

12 2200 Juris ZILVERS M35  5.97  SB   Latvia

13 3056 Damian TECZA M35  5.92     Poland

14 466 Airos LAIN M35  5.83     Estonia

15 993 Hans Jürgen LAY M35  5.79     Germany

16 175 Gaetan PIETTE M35  4.68     Belgium

2958 Tomasz RYSIO M35 NM     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

7.06 7.15 6.99 7.34 - xAntony COUFFE

x x 6.46 x 6.83 6.79Hiroto GOTO

x 6.58 6.61 x x rKarl LUMI

6.43 6.51 x 6.59 6.45 6.35Sergio SILVA

6.30 6.40 6.52 6.53 6.55 6.52Orest BULAK

6.39 x 6.25 6.30 x xGregor MRGOLE

6.18 6.33 6.13 6.22 6.21 6.35ROYO Juan LLOPIS

6.06 6.23 6.15 x x xGabriele SCOLLO

x x 6.06Josh CANNER

6.00 5.93 5.84Florian SPIELER

5.42 5.86 5.98Stanislaw ZNYK

5.97 5.76 5.76Juris ZILVERS

5.68 5.70 5.92Damian TECZA

5.83 5.65 5.65Airos LAIN

5.79 x 5.79Hans Jürgen LAY

4.68 - x rGaetan PIETTE

x - x rTomasz RYSIO
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  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Final Antony COUFFE France  7.341     

2 Final Hiroto GOTO Japan  6.832  SB   

3 Final Karl LUMI Estonia  6.613     

4 Final Sergio SILVA Portugal  6.594     

5 Final Orest BULAK Ukraine  6.555     

6 Final Gregor MRGOLE Slovenia  6.396     

7 Final ROYO Juan LLOPIS Spain  6.357  =SB   

8 Final Gabriele SCOLLO Italy  6.238     

9 Final Josh CANNER United States of America  6.069     

10 Final Florian SPIELER Germany  6.0010     

11 Final Stanislaw ZNYK Poland  5.9811  SB   

12 Final Juris ZILVERS Latvia  5.9712  SB   

13 Final Damian TECZA Poland  5.9213     

14 Final Airos LAIN Estonia  5.8314     

15 Final Hans Jürgen LAY Germany  5.7915     

16 Final Gaetan PIETTE Belgium  4.6816     

17 Final Tomasz RYSIO Poland NMNM     
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